CONTACT

PHONE:
+46 (0)70 948 02 46

WEBSITE:
https://charlottaakerblom.com/

EMAIL:
charlottaakerblom@hotmail.com

LINKS TO SHOWREELS

https://vimeo.com/698194313/0192697c8be

https://vimeo.com/389560347 /bd?f177306

CHARLOTTA
AKERBLOM

AcCctress

EDUCATION

Royal Institute of Art (Kungl. Konsthégskolan) and Stockholm University
of the Arts (Stockholms konstnarliga hdgskola) between 1995-2001.

Charlotta began to train as an artist at Royal Institute of Arts.

The education was developed under the leadership of Vice-Chancellor
Marie-Louise Ekman to also include acting in collaboration with the
Royal Dramatic Theater, where Charlotta did her student internship, as
well as with the Stockholm University of the Arts.

Charlotta did her final production at Stockholm House of Culture & City

Theatre (Kulturhuset Stadsteatern). The monologue Lotta was directed
by Lena Nilsson.

SAID ABOUT CHARLOTTA

“During several film productions, | have had the privilege of working
with the actress Charlotta Akerblom.

Her unique abilities are many, but intuition, playfulness and lucidity are
the most prominent for me.”

Niklas Holmgren, director and artist

“Charlotta is a comic genius with great resources — a starlight — both on
stage and screen.”

Lena Nilsson, director and actor
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Work experience

FILM/TV

Year

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2017

2015

2015

2013

2012

2009

2006

2004

2003

1993

Production
Hostage/Kapningen

Antligen

Knockings

Gd&smamman

Rebecka Martinsson

Alska mig

Hamilton

Kammarspel i rotft
Krishanteringen (Short film)
Aerobics - A love Story
Introduction to a carehome
Mamma vecka/Pappa vecka
Der Kommissar und das Meer

Morgonsoffan

Lasse Majas Detektivbyrd,
Julakalendern

Extra Allt

Hall kaften

For brinnande livet

Part

Vendela Bjérkman

Jessica

Judith

Mother

Anna

Birgitta

Nurse

The woman (lead)

Cedcilia (lead)

Tess

Linda (lead)

Mother

Froken Dahlberg

Pernilla och Inger
(guest roles)

Pernilla

Janet, Fula tjiejen,
Lilla Liv

Paula (lead)

Lottis (lead)

Production Company
Lunanime, Karnfim

SVT

Lask AB

Bigster

Yellowbird

NENT Group

Pampas prod

Ruth Production
Makeriet Film

Family Planning
Silverosa Film, Dolly Pictures
SVT Barnkanalen
Network Movie

SVT

SF, SVT

SVT

SVT

Sonet Film

Director

Karin Fahlén

Martin Persson

Frida Kempff

Joakim Eliasson

Fredrik Edfeldt

Josephine Bornebusch

Lisa Frazaneh

Lena Nilsson

Anders Hazelius

Anders Rune

Niklas Holmgren

Farzad Farzaneh

Thomas Roth

Johan Glans, David Batra,
Alain Darborg

Henrik Georgsson

David Wiberg

Tova Magnusson

Markus Andréasson



STAGE

Year

2023

2017-2019
2016-2017

2013

2010-2012

2009-2010

2008-2009

2007

2005-2006

2003
2002
2001

2000

Production

Discreet charm of the pillars of
society

Upp upp Vi lyfter

Spoksonaten

Tijecov onIce

2x Fredrika

Min mormor Ballerinas
fantastiska ben

En giraff i fidllen

Alla var dér

Ensamma Mamman

Bubblorna i bdcken

Grodan blir glad

Lofta

Mdasen

Part

Vickie Sander (lead)

Helena

Mumien

Masja, Sonja, Nina,
Irina

Fredrika Bremer

Mormor ballerina

Inger, Pemilia, Lilla
Liv

Helga

Mia

Masja, Sonja

Ankan

Lotfta

Nina

Company

Produced by Dramaten.
Falaki Teater, Cairo
D-CAF, Downtown
contemporary arts festival

Riksidrottsforbundet
Liljevalchs Hubb /Solna Stad

Stadra Teater

Arstasdllskapet

Teatertanten

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern /
Parkteatern / Kilen

Mellanfjardens Teater

Mdalardalens
Kulturproduktioner

Malmo Stadsteater
Dramaten / Lejonkulan
Kulturhuset Stadsteatern Kilen

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern Kilen

Director

Ahmed El Attar

Therese Bergmann

Niklas Holmgren

Magnus Wetterholm

Christina Ramberg Nordenskidld

Duncan Green

Hilda Lundgren

Figge Norling

Christina Ramberg Nordenskiold

Sara Cronberg

Katarina Sjéberg

Lena Nilsson

Anders Molander



